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TENANT INDEX

102
104
106
108
110
112
114
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

208
209
210
211
212
213

214
215
219

MARSHALLS/ HOMEGOODS
ROSS DRESS FOR LESS
OLD NAVY

BEST BUY

BURLINGTON

AVAILABLE

BEALLS

UNO PIZZERIA & GRILL
SKECHERS

FAMOUS FOOTWEAR

ULTA BEAUTY

MARKET BY MACY'S

COST PLUS WORLD MARKET
MEN'S WEARHOUSE
AMERICA'S BEST CONTACTS &

EYEGLASSES
VIO MED SPA

AJI SUSHI & TEPPAN

J. CREW

KAY JEWELERS

VICTORIA'S SECRET

BATH & BODY WORKS/ WHITE

BARN CANDLE
CHICO'S

NIKE
PACIFIC SUNWEAR

55,341
30,187
14,973
45,089
42,000
35,314
80,000
6,335
7,294
7,062
10,089
28,633
18,421
6,000
4,043

2,324
4177
5,504
2,463
7,000
3,616

4,471
16,108
3,481

220A
220B
220C
222
224
226
228
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
331
332
333
334
U-100
U-116
U-335
U-406
U-407
U-414
U-500

CARTER'S

OSHKOSH B'GOSH
AVAILABLE

HAVERTYS

STAPLES

PETSMART

AVAILABLE

KIRKLAND'S

LANE BRYANT / CACIQUE
PARADISE GRILLS
BONEFISH GRILL

TREK BICYCLE
VOLCANO HOT POT & BBQ
THE DOLLY LLAMA
PLANET SMOOTHIE
SOUTHERN NUTRITION
MASSAGE ENVY

LA FITNESS

TARGET

LOWE'S

CENTRA CARE

TACO BELL /KFC
SPEEDWAY

FIFTH THIRD BANK
MATTRESS 1 ONE / PEI WEI

4,699
2,769
20,158
35,359
20,552
20,175
11,970
7,200
6,968
5,938
5,502
3,609
4,509
1,006
1,031
1,260
2,817
33,200
185,700
172,000
5,250
2,916
3,588
4,043
7,500

WINTER GARDEN VILLAGE

3251 Daniels Rd

ORLANDO, FL 34787

Latitude: 28.5230 , Longitude: -81.5831
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