





## WINTER GARDEN VILLAGE

3251 Daniels Rd ORLANDO, FL 34787

Latitude: 28.5230 , Longitude: -81.5831



IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS, OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122

Fax 216.755.1500 Phone 216.755.5500

TENANT INDEX					
102	MARSHALLS/ HOMEGOODS	55,341	220A	CARTER'S	4,699
104	ROSS DRESS FOR LESS	30,187	220B	OSHKOSH B'GOSH	2,769
106	OLD NAVY	14,973	220C	AVAILABLE	20,158
108	BEST BUY	45,089	222	HAVERTYS	35,359
110	BURLINGTON	42,000	224	STAPLES	20,552
112	AVAILABLE	35,314	226	PETSMART	20,175
114	BEALLS	80,000	228	AVAILABLE	11,970
200	UNO PIZZERIA & GRILL	6,335	230	KIRKLAND'S	7,200
201	SKECHERS	7,294	231	LANE BRYANT / CACIQUE	6,968
202	FAMOUS FOOTWEAR	7,062	232	PARADISE GRILLS	5,938
203	ULTA BEAUTY	10,089	233	BONEFISH GRILL	5,502
204	MARKET BY MACY'S	28,633	234	TREK BICYCLE	3,609
205	COST PLUS WORLD MARKET	18,421	235	VOLCANO HOT POT & BBQ	4,509
206	MEN'S WEARHOUSE	6,000	236	THE DOLLY LLAMA	1,006
207	AMERICA'S BEST CONTACTS &	4,043	331	PLANET SMOOTHIE	1,031
	EYEGLASSES		332	SOUTHERN NUTRITION	1,260
208	VIO MED SPA	2,324	333	MASSAGE ENVY	2,817
209	AJI SUSHI & TEPPAN	4,177	334	LA FITNESS	33,200
210	J. CREW	5,504	U-100	TARGET	185,700
211	KAY JEWELERS	2,463	U-116	LOWE'S	172,000
212	VICTORIA'S SECRET	7,000	U-335	CENTRA CARE	5,250
213	BATH & BODY WORKS/ WHITE	3,616	U-406	TACO BELL / KFC	2,916
04.4	BARN CANDLE	4 474	U-407	SPEEDWAY	3,588
214	CHICO'S	4,471	U-414	FIFTH THIRD BANK	4,043
215	NIKE	16,108	U-500	MATTRESS 1 ONE / PEI WEI	7,500
219	PACIFIC SUNWEAR	3,481			



Latitude: 28.5230 , Longitude: -81.5831



THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS, OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122 Fax 216 . 755 . 1500 Phone 216 . 755 . 5500

100